—
C ATALOG
Zenith ZTG series Automatic Transfer Switches
ZTG(D) series ATS, 30-1200 A, 200-480 Vac
• Easy to Install and Commission
• Continuous Operation
• Data and Connectivity
2 TR U O N E TH E WO R L D ’ S FIR S T TR U E ATS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
—
Part number codes
Understanding the type code keys below will help you quickly identify the correct  product for your needs. The simple naming
system allows you to see the products type, Ampere rating, standard classification and number of poles, all in one glance.
—
Zenith ZTG ordering information
10 (open)
-
11 Aux Contacts
X No Aux Contacts
A 2 NO
B 2 NO and 2 NC
C 4 NO and 4 NC
D 8 NO
E 8 NC
12 Metering Options
X No meter
A M90 meter (120-240V)
B M90 meter (480V)
C M91 meter (120-240V)
D M91 meter (480V)
13 Ground Bar
X No ground bar, lug on cabinet
1 (3) #8-1/0 cables
2 (6) #8-1/0 cables
3 (6) #6-250MCM
4 (12) #6-250MCM
5 (8) #2-600MCM
14 Lugs
X Mech Standard on ZTG
15/16 Ekip Modules
XX See Table of values on Ekip table (next page)
17 Open
X
18
X Standard design
Zenith ZTG extended range includes the following which are
based upon the Zenith contactor-based ATS and MX150 controller.
Please reference Zenith documents PB-1201 and PB-1301 for
technical and ordering information.
 - 1600-3000A ratings for full voltage range (120-600Vac)
 - 40-1200A ratings for 120Vac and 600Vac
 - Service entrance rated from 40-3000A, all voltages
(ZTGSE and ZTGDSE)
O R D ER I N G I N FO R M ATI O N 23
0
3
—
Zenith ZTG ordering information
15/16 Ekip Modules
No Ekip adders
XX No additonal options
No communication
XA Aux Power Module Only
X2 2 additional I/O
X4 4 additional I/O
X6 6 additional I/O
1 communication module
R2 Modbus RTU + 2 IO
R4 Modbus RTU + 4 IO
R6 Modbus RTU + 6 IO (only 400 Amps +)
T2 Modbus TCP + 2 IO
T4 Modbus TCP + 4 IO
T6 Modbus TCP + 6 IO (only 400 Amps +)
P2 Profibus + 2 IO
P4 Profibus + 4 IO
P6 Profibus + 6 IO (only 400 Amps +)
E2 Ethernet + 2 IO
E4 Ethernet + 4 IO
E6 Ethernet + 6 IO (only 400 Amps +)
D2 DeviceNet + 2 IO
D4 DeviceNet + 4 IO